
Fall 2021 Academic Success Workshops  

Tuesday (1:40-2:30 p.m.) and Wednesday (3:00 -4:00 p.m.) - Zoom. 

 Thursday (1:40-2:30 p.m.) - Burdick (BBA) 205. 

 

The Paraphrasing Strategy Tuesday, Aug 24 - Zoom 

Help Me Navigate Blackboard Wednesday, Aug 25 - Zoom 

Transition to College Thursday, Aug 26 - BUR205 

Creating A Success Plan! Tuesday, Aug 31 - Zoom 

What Can My Graphing Calculator Really Do? Wednesday, Sept 1 - Zoom 

Crash Course: Time Management/Study Skills Thursday, Sept 2 – BUR205 

Successful Goal Setting and Planning Tuesday, Sept 7 - Zoom 

 Student Accounts-More Than a Collection Agency! Wednesday, Sept 8 - Zoom 

What you need to know if you’re the “First To Go.” Thursday, Sept 9 - BUR205 

Study Skills for Successful Students Tuesday, Sept 14 - Zoom 

Dating While in College Thursday, Sept 16 - BUR205 

What Do I Need To Write Down?  Tuesday, Sept 21 - Zoom 

Communication Across the Generational Divide Wednesday, Sept 22 - Zoom 

Suicide Awareness Thursday, Sept 23 - BUR205 

Effective Communication is NOT Common  Tuesday, Sept 28 - Zoom 

"I Don't like Group Work!" Successful Group Work Strategies  Wednesday, Sept 29 - Zoom 

“Effective Group Work” -Student Panel Discussion Thursday, Sept 30 - BUR205 

Test Taking Tips Tuesday, Oct 5 - Zoom 

How to Go to Graduate School Wednesday, Oct 6 - Zoom 

Decreasing Your Test Anxiety Thursday, Oct 7 - BUR205 

What Do I Need To Know To Graduate? Tuesday, Oct 12 - Zoom 

Improving Your Social Game Thursday, Oct 14 - BUR205 

Personality and Learning Styles Tuesday, Oct 19 - Zoom 

Becoming A Better Writer Wednesday, Oct 20 - Zoom 

Why Public Relations Matters? Tuesday, Oct 26 -Zoom 

Improving My Grades Wednesday, Oct 27 - Zoom 



Balancing Academic and Family Demands 
 
 

Thursday, Oct 28 - BUR205 

Traits of Successful Students Tuesday, Nov 2 - Zoom 

Becoming a Resilient Bear Thursday, Nov 4 - BUR205 

Financial Awareness 
 

Tuesday, Nov 9 - Zoom 

Classroom Diversity Panel Wednesday, Nov 10 - Zoom 

Getting Smart About Sex Thursday, Nov 11 - BUR205 

Why Wait? Tuesday, Nov 16 - Zoom 

Simple Spending & Saving Wednesday, Nov 17 - Zoom 

Your Mind Goes Blank During a Test?  Tuesday, Nov 23 - Zoom 

What do I want to do with my life? Tuesday, Nov 30 - Zoom 

Connecting Interests to Academic Majors Thursday, Dec 2 - BUR205 

  

 


